ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
MILLING - SCEM
NEW-423 • 05/2026
Page 1/16
Premium 4-Flute, Solid Carbide
90º End Mills – Ideal for

Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com 4/16
Solid Carbide End Mill (SCEM) Part Number Nomenclature
First Letter in
Series Name
P Primo SCEM series
Number of Flutes
Z 4 flutes
Coolant Thru
1 No
2 Yes
Primary Focus
Materials
P
M Stainless steel
K
N
S
H
Primary Focus
Operation
F
H
R
S
V Various machining
operations
– Inch
R008L075A050.250 CV2M4P –
Cutting Diameter
(DC)
4 characters
including decimal
EXAMPLE
Inch for 0.250" DC
would be P4M2V-.250
Depth of Cut Max.
(APMX)
“A” + 3 characters
excluding decimal
EXAMPLE
Inch for 0.500" APMX
would be A050
Radius
(RE)
“R” + 3 characters
excluding decimal
EXAMPLE
*�Inch for 0.008" radius
would be R008
Usable Length Max.
(LUX)
“L” + 3 characters
excluding decimal
EXAMPLE
�Inch for 0.500" LUX
would be L050
Shank
Type
C Cylindrical
W Weldon
*Measurement is truncated.
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com 5/16
Series P4M1V
4-FLUTE SCEM 90º - CYLINDRICAL
Part Number DC
Cutting

ULDR
Usable Length
Dia. Ratio
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle Max.
INCH
P4M1V-.125A031L037R000C 0.1250 Sharp 0.312 0.375 3× 2.00 0.121 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.125A031L050R000C 0.1250 Sharp 0.312 0.500 4× 2.13 0.121 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.125A031L037R008C 0.1250 0.008 0.312 0.375 3× 2.00 0.121 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.125A031L050R008C 0.1250 0.008 0.312 0.500 4× 2.13 0.121 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.125A031L037R015C 0.1250 0.015 0.312 0.375 3× 2.00 0.121 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.125A031L050R015C 0.1250 0.015 0.312 0.500 4× 2.13 0.121 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.156A039L046R000C 0.1562 Sharp 0.391 0.469 3× 2.00 0.152 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.156A039L062R000C 0.1562 Sharp 0.391 0.625 4× 2.25 0.152 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.156A039L046R008C 0.1562 0.008 0.391 0.469 3× 2.00 0.152 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.156A039L062R008C 0.1562 0.008 0.391 0.625 4× 2.25 0.152 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.156A039L046R015C 0.1562 0.015 0.391 0.469 3× 2.00 0.152 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.156A039L062R015C 0.1562 0.015 0.391 0.625 4× 2.25 0.152 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L056R000C 0.1875 Sharp 0.469 0.563 3× 2.13 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L075R000C 0.1875 Sharp 0.469 0.750 4× 2.25 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L056R008C 0.1875 0.008 0.469 0.563 3× 2.13 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L075R008C 0.1875 0.008 0.469 0.750 4× 2.25 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L056R015C 0.1875 0.015 0.469 0.563 3× 2.13 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L075R015C 0.1875 0.015 0.469 0.750 4× 2.25 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L056R030C 0.1875 0.030 0.469 0.563 3× 2.13 0.184 0.250 2.0
P4M1V-.187A046L075R030C 0.1875 0.030 0.469 0.750 4× 2.25 0.184 0.250 2.0
LUX
DCON
APMXRE
DC

ULDR
Usable Length
Dia. Ratio
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle Max.
INCH
P4M2V-.250A050L075R000C 0.2500 Sharp 0.500 0.750 3× 2.25 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L100R000C 0.2500 Sharp 0.500 1.000 4× 2.50 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L075R008C 0.2500 0.008 0.500 0.750 3× 2.25 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L100R008C 0.2500 0.008 0.500 1.000 4× 2.50 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L075R015C 0.2500 0.015 0.500 0.750 3× 2.25 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L100R015C 0.2500 0.015 0.500 1.000 4× 2.50 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L075R030C 0.2500 0.030 0.500 0.750 3× 2.25 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L100R030C 0.2500 0.030 0.500 1.000 4× 2.50 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L075R060C 0.2500 0.060 0.500 0.750 3× 2.25 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.250A050L100R060C 0.2500 0.060 0.500 1.000 4× 2.50 0.246 0.250 2.0
P4M2V-.312A062L093R000C 0.3125 Sharp 0.625 0.938 3× 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R000C 0.3125 Sharp 0.625 1.250 4× 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R008C 0.3125 0.008 0.625 0.938 3× 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R008C 0.3125 0.008 0.625 1.250 4× 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R015C 0.3125 0.015 0.625 0.938 3× 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R015C 0.3125 0.015 0.625 1.250 4× 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R030C 0.3125 0.030 0.625 0.938 3× 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R030C 0.3125 0.030 0.625 1.250 4× 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R060C 0.3125 0.060 0.625 0.938 3× 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R060C 0.3125 0.060 0.625 1.250 4× 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
OAL
DCON
APMXRE
DC

ULDR
Usable Length
Dia. Ratio
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle Max.
INCH
P4M2V-.375A075L112R000C 0.3750 Sharp 0.750 1.125 3× 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R000C 0.3750 Sharp 0.750 1.500 4× 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R015C 0.3750 0.015 0.750 1.125 3× 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R015C 0.3750 0.015 0.750 1.500 4× 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R030C 0.3750 0.030 0.750 1.125 3× 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R030C 0.3750 0.030 0.750 1.500 4× 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R060C 0.3750 0.060 0.750 1.125 3× 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R060C 0.3750 0.060 0.750 1.500 4× 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R000C 0.5000 Sharp 1.000 1.500 3× 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R000C 0.5000 Sharp 1.000 2.000 4× 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R015C 0.5000 0.015 1.000 1.500 3× 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R015C 0.5000 0.015 1.000 2.000 4× 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R030C 0.5000 0.030 1.000 1.500 3× 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R030C 0.5000 0.030 1.000 2.000 4× 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R060C 0.5000 0.060 1.000 1.500 3× 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R060C 0.5000 0.060 1.000 2.000 4× 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R090C 0.5000 0.090 1.000 1.500 3× 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R090C 0.5000 0.090 1.000 2.000 4× 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R125C 0.5000 0.125 1.000 1.500 3× 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R125C 0.5000 0.125 1.000 2.000 4× 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com 8/16
Series P4M2V continued
4-FLUTE SCEM 90º - CYLINDRICAL WITH COOLANT

ULDR
Usable Length
Dia. Ratio
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle Max.
INCH
P4M2V-.625A125L187R000C 0.6250 Sharp 1.250 1.875 3× 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R000C 0.6250 Sharp 1.250 2.500 4× 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R015C 0.6250 0.015 1.250 1.875 3× 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R015C 0.6250 0.015 1.250 2.500 4× 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R030C 0.6250 0.030 1.250 1.875 3× 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R030C 0.6250 0.030 1.250 2.500 4× 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R060C 0.6250 0.060 1.250 1.875 3× 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R060C 0.6250 0.060 1.250 2.500 4× 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R125C 0.6250 0.125 1.250 1.875 3× 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R125C 0.6250 0.125 1.250 2.500 4× 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R000C 0.7500 Sharp 1.500 2.250 3× 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R000C 0.7500 Sharp 1.500 3.000 4× 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R015C 0.7500 0.015 1.500 2.250 3× 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R015C 0.7500 0.015 1.500 3.000 4× 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R030C 0.7500 0.030 1.500 2.250 3× 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R030C 0.7500 0.030 1.500 3.000 4× 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R060C 0.7500 0.060 1.500 2.250 3× 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R060C 0.7500 0.060 1.500 3.000 4× 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R090C 0.7500 0.090 1.500 2.250 3× 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R090C 0.7500 0.090 1.500 3.000 4× 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R125C 0.7500 0.125 1.500 2.250 3× 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R125C 0.7500 0.125 1.500 3.000 4× 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com 9/16
Series P4M2V
4-FLUTE SCEM 90º - WELDON WITH COOLANT

Proj.
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle
Max.
INCH
P4M2V-.312A062L093R000W 0.3125 Sharp 0.625 0.938 3× 1.120 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R000W 0.3125 Sharp 0.625 1.250 4× 1.370 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R008W 0.3125 0.008 0.625 0.938 3× 1.120 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R008W 0.3125 0.008 0.625 1.250 4× 1.370 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R015W 0.3125 0.015 0.625 0.938 3× 1.120 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R015W 0.3125 0.015 0.625 1.250 4× 1.370 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R030W 0.3125 0.030 0.625 0.938 3× 1.120 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R030W 0.3125 0.030 0.625 1.250 4× 1.370 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L093R060W 0.3125 0.060 0.625 0.938 3× 1.120 2.50 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.312A062L125R060W 0.3125 0.060 0.625 1.250 4× 1.370 2.75 0.305 0.313 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R000W 0.3750 Sharp 0.750 1.125 3× 1.470 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R000W 0.3750 Sharp 0.750 1.500 4× 1.720 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R015W 0.3750 0.015 0.750 1.125 3× 1.470 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R015W 0.3750 0.015 0.750 1.500 4× 1.720 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R030W 0.3750 0.030 0.750 1.125 3× 1.470 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R030W 0.3750 0.030 0.750 1.500 4× 1.720 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L112R060W 0.3750 0.060 0.750 1.125 3× 1.470 3.00 0.367 0.375 2.5
P4M2V-.375A075L150R060W 0.3750 0.060 0.750 1.500 4× 1.720 3.25 0.367 0.375 2.5
DCON
APMXRE
DC
FHA

Proj.
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle
Max.
INCH
P4M2V-.500A100L150R000W 0.5000 Sharp 1.000 1.500 3× 1.600 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R000W 0.5000 Sharp 1.000 2.000 4× 2.100 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R015W 0.5000 0.015 1.000 1.500 3× 1.600 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R015W 0.5000 0.015 1.000 2.000 4× 2.100 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R030W 0.5000 0.030 1.000 1.500 3× 1.600 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R030W 0.5000 0.030 1.000 2.000 4× 2.100 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R060W 0.5000 0.060 1.000 1.500 3× 1.600 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R060W 0.5000 0.060 1.000 2.000 4× 2.100 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R090W 0.5000 0.090 1.000 1.500 3× 1.600 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R090W 0.5000 0.090 1.000 2.000 4× 2.100 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L150R125W 0.5000 0.125 1.000 1.500 3× 1.600 3.38 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.500A100L200R125W 0.5000 0.125 1.000 2.000 4× 2.100 3.88 0.488 0.500 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R000W 0.6250 Sharp 1.250 1.875 3× 2.110 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R000W 0.6250 Sharp 1.250 2.500 4× 2.610 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R015W 0.6250 0.015 1.250 1.875 3× 2.110 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R015W 0.6250 0.015 1.250 2.500 4× 2.610 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R030W 0.6250 0.030 1.250 1.875 3× 2.110 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R030W 0.6250 0.030 1.250 2.500 4× 2.610 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R060W 0.6250 0.060 1.250 1.875 3× 2.110 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R060W 0.6250 0.060 1.250 2.500 4× 2.610 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L187R125W 0.6250 0.125 1.250 1.875 3× 2.110 4.00 0.613 0.625 3.5
P4M2V-.625A125L250R125W 0.6250 0.125 1.250 2.500 4× 2.610 4.50 0.613 0.625 3.5
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com 11/16
Series P4M2V continued
4-FLUTE SCEM 90º - WELDON WITH COOLANT

Proj.
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
DN
Neck Dia.
DCON
Shank
Dia.
RMPX
Ramp
Angle
Max.
INCH
P4M2V-.750A150L225R000W 0.7500 Sharp 1.500 2.250 3× 2.490 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R000W 0.7500 Sharp 1.500 3.000 4× 3.110 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R015W 0.7500 0.015 1.500 2.250 3× 2.490 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R015W 0.7500 0.015 1.500 3.000 4× 3.110 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R030W 0.7500 0.030 1.500 2.250 3× 2.490 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R030W 0.7500 0.030 1.500 3.000 4× 3.110 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R060W 0.7500 0.060 1.500 2.250 3× 2.490 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R060W 0.7500 0.060 1.500 3.000 4× 3.110 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R090W 0.7500 0.090 1.500 2.250 3× 2.490 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R090W 0.7500 0.090 1.500 3.000 4× 3.110 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L225R125W 0.7500 0.125 1.500 2.250 3× 2.490 4.50 0.738 0.750 3.5
P4M2V-.750A150L300R125W 0.7500 0.125 1.500 3.000 4× 3.110 5.13 0.738 0.750 3.5
Milling ProductsMilling Products  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-423 • ingersoll-imc.com 12/16
V
F2F1